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News media info. (202) 418-0500

APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status

0000289536  Assignment FX K226BR 156415 Main 93.1 ENID, OK DONALD 02/10/2026  Accepted
of WILLIAMSON For Filing
Authorization
From: Donald Williamson To: Chisholm Trail Broadcasting Co.

0000289678  Minor AM KROL 33387 Main 1430.0 CARROLLTON, CARTER MEDIA LLC 02/12/2026  Accepted
Modification MO For Filing
From: To:

0000289619  Call Sign FM WLKK 9250 Main 107.7 WETHERSFIELD  Audacy License, LLC 02/12/2026  Accepted
Request TWNSHP, NY For Filing
(Change)
From: To:

0000286788 License To AM WRBZ 29343 Main 1250.0 WETUMPKA, AL TBE, LLC 02/12/2026 Received
Cover
Amendment
From: To:

0000289674  License To FX w298DL 150710 Main 107.5 Rochester, NY MARS HILL 02/12/2026  Accepted
Cover BROADCASTING CO. For Filing

INC.

From: To:

0000289614 Minor FX K283BS 69105 Main 104.5 NEPHI, UT Sanpete County 02/12/2026  Accepted
Modification Broadcasting Co. For Filing
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File Number

0000289605

0000289635

0000289701

0000289618

0000289625

0000289620

Purpose
From:

License To
Cover

From:
Modification
of License
From:
Assignment

of
Authorization

From: LOAM MEDIA, INC.

License To
Cover

From:

Minor
Modification

From:

Minor
Modification

Service

FB

AM

FX

LPD

FX

FX

Call Sign

KKHJ-

FM1

WMGY

W207AE

KNAV-LD

K293AY

K220FM

Facility 1D

775554

73260

20705

47898

155196

21051
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APPLICATIONS

Station Type

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

Channel/Freq.

93.1

800.0

89.7

To: Family Life Ministries, Inc.

Main

To:

To:

Main

22

106.5

91.9

City, State

PAGO PAGO, AS

MONTGOMERY,
AL

READING, PA

Dallas, TX

ENUMCLAW, WA

CAREFREE, AZ

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

SOUTH SEAS
BROADCASTING,
INC.

Terry L. Barber

LOAM MEDIA, INC.

HC2 STATION
GROUP, INC.

CHEHALIS VALLEY
EDUCATIONAL
FOUNDATION

Cedar Cove
Broadcasting, Inc.

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

Status Date

02/11/2026

02/12/2026

02/12/2026

02/12/2026

02/12/2026

02/12/2026

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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