



REPORT NO. PN-1-260217-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/17/2026

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission
45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000289536	Assignment of Authorization	FX	K226BR	156415	Main	93.1	ENID, OK	DONALD WILLIAMSON	02/10/2026	Accepted For Filing
From: Donald Williamson					To: Chisholm Trail Broadcasting Co.					
0000289678	Minor Modification	AM	KROL	33387	Main	1430.0	CARROLLTON, MO	CARTER MEDIA LLC	02/12/2026	Accepted For Filing
From:					To:					
0000289619	Call Sign Request (Change)	FM	WLKK	9250	Main	107.7	WETHERSFIELD TWSHP, NY	Audacy License, LLC	02/12/2026	Accepted For Filing
From:					To:					
0000286788	License To Cover Amendment	AM	WRBZ	29343	Main	1250.0	WETUMPKA, AL	TBE, LLC	02/12/2026	Received
From:					To:					
0000289674	License To Cover	FX	W298DL	150710	Main	107.5	Rochester, NY	MARS HILL BROADCASTING CO. INC.	02/12/2026	Accepted For Filing
From:					To:					
0000289614	Minor Modification	FX	K283BS	69105	Main	104.5	NEPHI, UT	Sanpete County Broadcasting Co.	02/12/2026	Accepted For Filing



REPORT NO. PN-1-260217-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/17/2026

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission
45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
From:					To:					
0000289605	License To Cover	FB	KKHJ-FM1	775554	Main	93.1	PAGO PAGO, AS	SOUTH SEAS BROADCASTING, INC.	02/11/2026	Accepted For Filing
From:					To:					
0000289635	Modification of License	AM	WMGY	73260	Main	800.0	MONTGOMERY, AL	Terry L. Barber	02/12/2026	Accepted For Filing
From:					To:					
0000289701	Assignment of Authorization	FX	W207AE	20705	Main	89.7	READING, PA	LOAM MEDIA, INC.	02/12/2026	Accepted For Filing
From: LOAM MEDIA, INC.					To: Family Life Ministries, Inc.					
0000289618	License To Cover	LPD	KNAV-LD	47898	Main	22	Dallas, TX	HC2 STATION GROUP, INC.	02/12/2026	Accepted For Filing
From:					To:					
0000289625	Minor Modification	FX	K293AY	155196		106.5	ENUMCLAW, WA	CHEHALIS VALLEY EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION	02/12/2026	Accepted For Filing
From:					To:					
0000289620	Minor Modification	FX	K220FM	21051	Main	91.9	CAREFREE, AZ	Cedar Cove Broadcasting, Inc.	02/12/2026	Accepted For Filing



REPORT NO. PN-1-260217-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/17/2026

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission
45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
From:					To:					